
Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Container Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

153 George Poodle1 00:16:82Qualified 0Georgia Barr

119 Dare Australian Shepherd2 00:23:63Qualified 0Laurie Sasaki

131 Leonard All American Dog3 00:24:40Qualified 0Nancy Tweedie

140 Emil Swedish Vallhund4 00:43:15Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

109 Griffin Swedish Vallhund5 00:48:50Qualified 0Ivy Underdaul

106 Scooter German Shorthaired Pointer6 00:56:70Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

151 Phoebe Doberman PinscherNQ ::NQ 0Penelope Brooks

139 Frankie PoodleNQ ::NQ 0Donna Hedrick

150 Finn Belgian TervurenNQ ::NQ 0John Flanagan

143 Ruby Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Yolanda Busby

100 Kelly West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

142 Sweet P Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Gail DeCamp
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Container Excellent - Max Time: 03:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

105 Squish Black and Tan Coonhound1 00:59:44Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

114 Belle Beagle2 00:59:72Qualified 0Linda Calsada

148 Eloise Swedish Vallhund3 01:25:57Qualified 0Carol Wissler

125 Izzy Rottweiler4 01:58:63Qualified 0Susan Abel

155 Mickey Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Karla Garcia

113 Dasha Airedale TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Irina Beatty

149 Kirra Belgian TervurenNQ ::NQ 0John Flanagan

118 Clay Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Marcia Hodes
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

140 Emil Swedish Vallhund1 00:51:57Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

106 Scooter German Shorthaired Pointer2 00:58:82Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

153 George Poodle3 00:59:16Qualified 0Georgia Barr

131 Leonard All American Dog4 01:07:31Qualified 0Nancy Tweedie

151 Phoebe Doberman Pinscher5 01:50:03Qualified 0Penelope Brooks

109 Griffin Swedish Vallhund6 01:53:58Qualified 0Ivy Underdaul

138 Bentley Poodle7 02:21:47Qualified 0Donna Hedrick

143 Ruby Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Yolanda Busby

119 Dare Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Laurie Sasaki

113 Dasha Airedale TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Irina Beatty

150 Finn Belgian TervurenNQ ::NQ 0John Flanagan

100 Kelly West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

142 Sweet P Swedish VallhundAB ::Absent 0Gail DeCamp
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 06:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

110 T Golden Retriever1 01:01:36Qualified 0Suzi Bluford

118 Clay Australian Shepherd2 01:25:44Qualified 0Marcia Hodes

137 Gracie Golden Retriever3 01:43:00Qualified 0Megan Hundley

101 Mac West Highland White Terrier4 02:19:68Qualified 0Sara Mattson

105 Squish Black and Tan Coonhound5 02:39:79Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

148 Eloise Swedish Vallhund6 03:38:01Qualified 0Carol Wissler

103 Clare English Springer SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Sandy Furukawa

149 Kirra Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00:00NQ 0John Flanagan

114 Belle BeagleNQ ::NQ 0Linda Calsada

125 Izzy RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Susan Abel

135 Drake Belgian SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Laura Bellows
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 04:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

140 Emil Swedish Vallhund1 00:26:12Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

119 Dare Australian Shepherd2 00:40:31Qualified 0Laurie Sasaki

143 Ruby Labrador Retriever3 00:51:75Qualified 0Yolanda Busby

149 Kirra Belgian Tervuren4 00:59:00Qualified 0John Flanagan

153 George Poodle5 01:17:50Qualified 0Georgia Barr

131 Leonard All American Dog6 01:18:06Qualified 0Nancy Tweedie

113 Dasha Airedale Terrier7 01:35:06Qualified 0Irina Beatty

100 Kelly West Highland White Terrier8 01:43:56Qualified 0Sara Mattson

109 Griffin Swedish Vallhund9 01:49:36Qualified 0Ivy Underdaul

106 Scooter German Shorthaired Pointer10 01:57:81Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

155 Mickey Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Karla Garcia

151 Phoebe Doberman PinscherNQ ::NQ 0Penelope Brooks

142 Sweet P Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Gail DeCamp
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Exterior Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

114 Belle Beagle1 00:44:93Qualified 0Linda Calsada

148 Eloise Swedish Vallhund2 01:08:37Qualified 0Carol Wissler

105 Squish Black and Tan Coonhound3 01:13:00Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

135 Drake Belgian Sheepdog4 01:35:37Qualified 0Laura Bellows

147 Aloe German Shorthaired PointerAB ::Absent 0Melissa Lucas

101 Mac West Highland White TerrierEX ::Excused 0Sara Mattson
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Buried Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

143 Ruby Labrador Retriever1 00:22:06Qualified 0Yolanda Busby

113 Dasha Airedale Terrier2 00:25:43Qualified 0Irina Beatty

150 Finn Belgian Tervuren3 00:27:06Qualified 0John Flanagan

131 Leonard All American Dog4 00:29:18Qualified 0Nancy Tweedie

153 George Poodle5 00:38:68Qualified 0Georgia Barr

142 Sweet P Swedish Vallhund6 00:46:06Qualified 0Gail DeCamp

109 Griffin Swedish Vallhund7 01:15:31Qualified 0Ivy Underdaul

140 Emil Swedish VallhundNQ 00:00:00NQ 0Roberta Vitols

139 Frankie PoodleNQ ::NQ 0Donna Hedrick

106 Scooter German Shorthaired PointerNQ ::NQ 0Teresa Locatelli

155 Mickey Border CollieNQ ::NQ 0Karla Garcia

151 Phoebe Doberman PinscherNQ ::NQ 0Penelope Brooks
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Buried Excellent - Max Time: 04:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

122 Finn English Cocker Spaniel1 01:42:81Qualified 0Denise Gormish

103 Clare English Springer SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Sandy Furukawa

148 Eloise Swedish VallhundNQ ::NQ 0Carol Wissler

125 Izzy RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Susan Abel

137 Gracie Golden RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Megan Hundley

101 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

114 Belle BeagleNQ ::NQ 0Linda Calsada

149 Kirra Belgian TervurenNQ ::NQ 0John Flanagan

135 Drake Belgian SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Laura Bellows

105 Squish Black and Tan CoonhoundNQ ::NQ 0Teresa Locatelli

147 Aloe German Shorthaired PointerAB ::Absent 0Melissa Lucas
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Advanced - Max Time: 05:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

122 Finn English Cocker Spaniel1 00:05:97Qualified 0Denise Gormish

155 Mickey Border Collie2 01:12:21Qualified 0Karla Garcia

105 Squish Black and Tan Coonhound3 01:44:20Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

106 Scooter German Shorthaired PointerNQ ::NQ 0Teresa Locatelli

136 Beckett Golden RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Megan Hundley

143 Ruby Labrador RetrieverAB ::Absent 0Yolanda Busby
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Handler Discrimination Excellent - Max Time: 06:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

101 Mac West Highland White Terrier1 00:45:25Qualified 0Sara Mattson

154 Harley Portuguese Water Dog2 02:59:81Qualified 0Wendy Spradlin

125 Izzy RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Susan Abel

118 Clay Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Marcia Hodes

135 Drake Belgian SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0Laura Bellows
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 15:00

9/6/2020 Trial 2 Event: 2020739605

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

156 Jesse Labrador Retriever1 07:16:02Qualified 0Jeri Embrey

158 Poppy German Shepherd Dog2 07:28:12Qualified 0Sally Nesbitt

101 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

104 Kissy Portuguese Water DogNQ ::NQ 0Wendy Spradlin

105 Squish Black and Tan CoonhoundNQ ::NQ 0Teresa Locatelli

122 Finn English Cocker SpanielNQ ::NQ 0Denise Gormish

125 Izzy RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Susan Abel

121 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Amanda Hutchinson

127 Gwen Shetland SheepdogAB ::Absent 0John Strassner

128 Lance Shetland SheepdogAB ::Absent 0John Strassner
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